Naringi-Dongarpada, Taluka Vasai. No. 14 Shri Padman Shinvar
Patil for self and constituted attorney for no. 1 to 13 and 15 and
16 have sold and conveyed the said land to 1) Laxminarayan
Prabhudayal Agarwal 2) Hemant Laxminarayan Agarwal for a
total consideration of Rs. 12,00,000/- (Twelve Lacs Only).

S.No.
131

H.No.
1

Description of Land
Area H.R. Assessed at Rs. Ps.

0-65-8 5-75
This record is made from Document No. 2612/2004 issued from
Sub-Registrar Vasai-2 dated 10/5/2004.
Reference; Mutation entry no. 5103, dated 12/5/2004, certified

[...]

Naringi-Dongarpada, Taluka Vasai. No. 14 Shri Padman Shinvar
Patil for self and constituted attorney for no. 1 to 13 and 15 and
16 have sold and conveyed the said land to 1) Laxminarayan
Prabhudayal Agarwal 2) Hemant Laxminarayan Agarwal for a
total consideration of Rs. 12,00,000/ - (Twelve Lacs Only).

Description of Land

S.No.
131

H.No.
1

Area H.R.
0-65-8

Assessed at Rs. Ps.
5-75

This record is made from Document No. 2612/2004 issued from
Sub-Registrar Vasai-2 dated 10/5/2004.
Reference; Mutation entry no. 5103, dated 12/5/2004, certified